

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21119/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2004 in FA No. 1447/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NEPA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.H.S.BAGGA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21214 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21215 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21218 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21228 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21232 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21378 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21380 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21381 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21382 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21383 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

2

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21389 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 21391 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 22556 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Suman Batra, Adv.

Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Letter perused.

One week's time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master