

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21119/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2004 in MFA No. 1447/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NEPA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.H.S.BAGGA

Respondent(s)

(With office report and for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21214 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21215 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 21218 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21228 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 21232 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21378 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 21380 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21381 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 21382 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21383 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 21389 of 2004, SLP(C) NO. 21391 of 2004,
SLP(C) NO. 22556 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and for final disposal)

Date: 11/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on any non-miscellaneous day

sometime in December.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
KASH)

COURT MASTER
STER

(PREM PRA

COURT MA